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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL NATACAO PURA
S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018
Prova 3 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
20-07-2018 - 18:50 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:52.29 MAIA Jorge Manuel POR Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 4:15.99 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Badajoz (ESP) 11-07-2004
Rec Nac Inf B 4:28.42 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Restelo 26-07-2003
TAC Inf A: 4:42.05; Inf B: 4:59.43
Pista Nome Ano NFed Clube Tp inscricdo

Série 1 de 6, 18:50

1

2

3 RIBEIRO Tomas Carvalhinho
4 GOUVEIA Luis Galvao

5 RODRIGUES Joao Luis

6 PINTO Rodrigo Barroso

7

8

Série 2 de 6, 18:55

1 FERRAO Gabriel Carvalho
2 CORTES Martim Silva

3 AMADO Afonso Miguel

4 ANACLETO Miguel Correia
5 PERLOIRO Salvador Goya
6 PINTO Tiago Rodrigues

7 TEIXEIRA Tomas Borges

8 CARNEIRO Nuno Soares

Série 3 de 6, 19:00

1 SOUSA Afonso Coelho

2 SILVA Afonso Carvalho

3 JESUS Pedro Duarte

4 MIL-HOMENS Nuno Fontes

5 NOGUEIRA Tiago Morgado

6 VIEIRA Eduardo Gabriel

7 GONCALVES Miguel Grancho
8 SILVA Diogo Miguel

Série 4 de 6, 19:05

1 FARIA Ricardo Morais

2 CARVALHO Martim Henriques
3 CARDOSO Filipe Santos

4 REIS Rodrigo Miguel

5 BARAONA Andre Azevedo

6 PEREIRA Tiago Maia

7 RODEIA Jose Miguel

8 APSENIECE Kevins Alexandre
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131799
127884
130527
148567

132345
200486
148391
151340
200474
132514
148451
206275

127647
130127
126525
153364
202389
129026
201405
133049

127370
148627
130500
129842
123965
124456
128116
128451

Natacao da Maia
Desportivo Nacional
Naval do Funchal
Porto

Cova da Piedade

AONDA

Miranda do Corvo

Sporting

Benfica

Sporting

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira
Benfica

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira
Famalicao

Galitos / Bresimar

Sporting

Colegio Monte Maior

Hoquei Mealhada/ CA
Gesloures

Galitos / Bresimar

Ba/Bomcar

Rio Maior

Gafanha da Encarnacao
Ba/Bomcar

Natacao do Montijo
Galitos / Bresimar
Natacao de Faro

Porto

4:58.82
4:58.39
4:58.69
4:59.10

4:56.92
4:56.67
4:53.98
4:51.99
4:52.84
4:56.48
4:46.02
4:57.92

4:37.30
4:44.62
4:41.92
4:41.70
4:31.79
4:42.35
4:46.58
4:51.10

4:30.67
4:39.97
4:39.26
4:28.60
4:38.78
4:39.37
4:40.07
4:41.44

50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m

25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m

25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018

NATAC

A |
MU/

PURA

Prova 3, Masc., 400m Livres

Série 5 de 6, 19:15

OO O A~AWNBE

DIOGO Dinis Miranda
COSTA Joao Peres
BORGES David Costa
SANTOS Francisco Amaro
REBELO Joao Lourenco
MOREIRA Joao Pedro
MOITA Goncalo Brites
CRUZ David Miguel

Série 6 de 6, 19:20

1 TROMBINHAS Tiago Miguel
2 ALMEIDA Bernardo Victorino
3 RAFAL Kacper

4 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos

5 DIAS Jose Diogo

6 SANTOS Gabriel Moreira

7 ANTUNES Joao Afonso

8 ALVES Paulo Rodrigues

EXH

RRRRRERRR

RRERRERRER

129397
130322
127198
201404
132558
200349
128765
130460

201495
153357
207883
124127
126807
127679
127798
124154

Individual ANC

Naval Praia da Vitoria
Fluvial Portuense
Gesloures

Alges

Fluvial Portuense
Uniao Coimbra

Braga

Colegio Monte Maior
Sporting

Nautico do Guadiana
Uniao Coimbra
Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Famalicao

Galitos / Bresimar
Desportivo Nacional

4:28.29
4:26.88
4:36.49
4:36.07
4:26.28
4:36.51
4:27.14
4:28.56

4:25.28
4:24.19
4:31.15
4:24.78
4:26.55
4:23.32
4:24.76
4:35.22

25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m
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